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Poland in the Post-Brexit European Union
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Circles and hemispheres of differentiated European integration
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GDP per capita PPS In
relation to EU 25

Average EU25
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Eighth report on economic,
social and territorial cohesion
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Cumulated growth
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Poland 16700 USD / 2020

ine 3700 USD (4,5x)
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General imlications of BREXIT
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MAIN DIMENSIONS
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Changes in Pollsh product exports to Great Britain
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31.01.2021
Trade and Cooperat
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SOCIAL DIMENSION
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The number of Poles
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POLITICAL ASPECT(s)

SUPRA-NATIONAL LEVEL

- EU Parliament

- Council

DOMESTIC POLITICS
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Why did the British take such a decision?
Isn't it like this that the EU imposes
too much on the member states?
Isn’t it like this that the citizens feel

they have no right to make statements
In important for them issues?
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Figure 7.3 Rule of Law Index score (World Justice Project), 2015 and 2021

2021

2015

1]

1.00

0.95

0.90

0.85

0.80

0.75

0.70

0.65

0.60

0.55

0.50

Index score from O (weakest adherence to rule of law) to 1 (strongest adherence to rule of law)

Countries are ordered according to their 2021 score. CY, IE, LV, LT, MT, SK: no data available before 2021.

Source: World Justice Project — Rule of Law Index.
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WHY PiS does not like Europe?




CONCLUSIONS
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Thank you for your attention

Rafat Riedel




